MANUFACTURER & EXPORTER OF
Seamless Tubes, Pipes, U Tubes & Coil Tubes
Exotic Nickel Alloys
Austenitic Stainless Steel
Super Austenitic Stainless Steel
Duplex & Super Duplex Steel
Super Bright Electropolished Tubes
We aspire to be a Happily Successful Process Driven Progressive Organization with a CAGR of 20% + Y-O-Y

TEMA
Society of Automotive Engineers
Unified Numbering System
Pressure Equipment Directive
SAE
UNS
PED
8 17
CHEMICAL COMPOSITION
254SMO
904L
253 MA
1.4435
TP 310L NAG
TP 304 LN
TP 314
TP 316 LN
TP 317 LMN
S31254
N08904
S30815
S31603
S31002
S30453
S31400
S31653
S31726
1.4547
1.4539
1.4835
1.4435
1.4335
1.4311
1.4841
1.4406
1.4439
0.020
0.020
0.05 - 0.12
0.030
0.20
0.030
0.20
0.030
0.030
1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
Super Austenitic Stainless Steel
0.70
0.70
1.40 -2.50
1.00
0.25
1.00
1.50 - 2.50
1.00
1.00
17.50 - 18.50
24.00 - 26.00
10.00 - 12.00
12.50 - 15.00
20.00 - 22.00
8.50 - 11.50
19.00 - 22.00
10.00 - 12.50
12.50 -14.50